ALL PRO REALTY INC.

-~ ...the obvious choice 873=3377 874-3057

** $93,900**
THE PERFECT INVESTMENT

2 level condo located in Mississauga, close to GO,
city transportation and airport. 3 bedrooms, eat-in
kitchen, central air, pool & sauna. Excellent for 1st
imers or investors. Call CAROL WOOD* for details.
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STARVED FOR SPACE?
Satisfy your appetite for fine living and roominess with this country charmer which
boasts tremendous upgrades and space for a growing family. For an appetizing
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73-0792.

5 BEDROOMS UPSTAIRS
Main fioor family room, eat-in kitchen, hardwood
floors, generous closet space. Private yard,
fenced with above ground pool & deck.
MAUREEN PLUCINSKY * 873-3377.

CW92-064

COLLECT INCOME
Immaculate home in older established
area, close to downtown. Let the income

from the second storey apartment help pay
the mortgage. Call DAVE BRAIDA* 8§73-

3377. CW92-027
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TRAILER OR CAMPER?
1/2 acre backs on to conservation conveniently
located off 25 Hwy. just minutes north of 401. 3
bedroom bungalow with country size kitchen &
great rec room with fireplace. For detalls dial
DORA MacKINNON* 873-3377.  CW92-016

"DAWN OF AFFORDABLE LIVING!™

CW92-068

* BEST OF BOTH WORLDS - 44 ACRES

NOW $499,000...TRY AN OFFER
Live on farm, work in Toronto. Ever flowing

stream. Very private property. Barn suitable for
horses. Adjacent to Agreement forest.

MAUREEN PLUCINSKY". CW91-238

NEW LISTING

2 income detached home. 1-
2 bedroom unit and 1-1
bedroom unit, new siding,
walk to Downtown George-
town.

Asking $194,900.
Call DAVE BRAIDA*

view call Carol Wood* 873-0792.

CHARM OF YESTERYEAR - 93 ACRES

NOW $329.000 - TRY AN OFFER
Renovated Victorian. Huge bank barn,, partially

set up with 11 stalls. Huge kitchen & master
bedroom. Move into history. MAUREEN
PLUCINSKY". CW91-224

SHOWS GREAT
Open concept bungalow that's

exceptionally bright and airy. Gorgeous
hardwood floors, large kitchen and central
air too. Come see with DAVE BRAIDA*
873-3377. CW92-047

MAGNIFICENT VIEW!

Spacious TWO bedroom GEORGIAN
Model features nearly 1200 sq. ft. of
living space. TWO baths and an EAT-
IN kitchen with a WINDOW! This fully
equipped condo offers fridge, stove,
dishwasher and in-suite washer &
dryer. Many amenities - including

;4 {S by pool, sauna, spa, tennis courts, hobby
== & room, indoor parking and more. Now
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ONLY $146,900. Call DORA
CW92-029

JUST YOUR
SIZE!"

Measured to fit growing
families! This expansive 4
bedroom sidesplit is a
Mom-n-Dad-n-Kid
pleaser. Priced to sell at

CW92-042
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18.6 AC. HOBBY FARM IN
HALTON HILLS $349.000
20 min. to airport. 3+ Br, stone and brick
raised bungalow. Huge LR, kit & Dr, barn,
fenced paddocks, dog run. Pond, treed &
cleared. Please call MAUREEN
PLUCINSKY®*. CW92-086

JUST MOVE IN!
This home is immaculate and tastefully
decorated. Large eat-in kitchen, walkout from
dining room to deck and a professionally finished
recreation room with fireplace. Central air, extra
washroom and more, more, more. Asking
$169,900. Call DAVE BRAIDA* 873-3377.

BREATHTAKING RAVINE VIEW
It feels like country but you are in town with

all the conveniences. 3 bedroom sidesplit,
2 baths, main floor family room. Flexible

closing priced at $209,900. Call DORA
MacKINNON**, CW91-226

"REPAIR A LITTLE: SAVE A LOT!"

~ $199,500. Bring your clan
to see!l Call any time!
CW92-088

Be a shrewd buyer, investigate this 2 |

bedroom starter home in good location.

Hurry! Priced to move! Call today!
CW92-075

Rises over this 3 bedroom bungalow with
in-law suite. Call before sun sets on a
super buy at $159,900. CW92-076

For appointments on any of these please call FRAN WHITING* 873-3377.
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